
Local Media List 
 

Name and Contact Information Organization and Website 
Brent Cooper 
Phone: 647-250-8946 
E-mail: 
BCooper@Metrolandnorthmedia.com 
 

Metroland 
Website: MuskokaRegion.com 

No specific contact 
Phone: 705-224-0121 
E-mail: hbr@muskokaonline.com 
 

88.7 The Bay 
Website: MuskokaRadio.com 

Mauricio Prado or TBD 
Phone: 705-789-4461 
E-mail: mprado@vistaradio.ca 
 

MyMuskokaNow/Moose FM 
Website: MyMuskokaNow.com 

Matt Driscoll 
E-mail: matt.driscoll@doppleronline.ca 
 

South Muskoka Doppler 
Website: southmuskoka.doppleronline.ca 

Stefan Ottenbrite 
Phone: 705-706-7411 
E-mail: news@muskoka411.com 
 

Muskoka 411 
Website: Muskoka411.com 

Mark Clairmont 
Phone: 705-687-5777 
E-mail: news@muskokatoday.com 
 

Muskoka Today 
Website: MuskokaToday.com 

James Bowler 
Phone: 705-644-9842 
E-mail: james.bowler@cogeco.com 
 

YourTV/Cogeco 
Website: https://yourtv.tv/muskoka 

Nicole King 
Phone: 705-734-3300 
E-mail: Nicole.King@bellmedia.ca 
 

CTV News Barrie 
Website: https://barrie.ctvnews.ca 
 

 
This list is courtesy of the Town of Gravenhurst.  
If you require assistance regarding this list, please contact Mike Gennings, 
communications specialist, at 705-687-3412, ext. 2239 or e-mail: 
mike.gennings@gravenhurst.ca.  
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